Regionél Road Grou‘peetings
2024

‘

WALGA

Month

February
March

April
July

November

Date

23

11

11

14
19
25
25
19
15
29
1

25

Region

Gascoyne

Wheatbelt South (TBC)
Wheatbelt North (TBC)
South West

North Western Metropolitan
Kimberley (TBC)

Mid West

South West

Great Southern

South West

South West

South West

South West

Category

Elected Members
Elected Members
Elected Members
Technical

Sub Group
Elected Members
Elected Members
Elected Members
Elected Members
Technical

Elected Members
Technical

Elected Members

Venue

Carnarvon & Teams
Wickepin

Northam

Bunbury
Joondalup
Kununurra
Geraldton

Bunbury
Broomehill Tambellup
Bunbury

Eaton

Bunbury

Eaton






